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DLOP
Burgas, 24- - 28-11-2021

Event 36 Men, 200m Breaststroke Open
28-Nov-21 - 9:55 Results Prelim
13-14 Years Old 2:25.87 Preslav MARINOV Zagreb (CRO) 12-Nov-16
15-17 Years Old 2:13.09 Mihail ALEXSANDROV Riza (LAT) 15-Dec-02
Men 2:06.91 Mihail ALEKSANDROV Debrecen (HUN) 16-Dec-07

Points: FINA 2021

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

Mladsha

1. Kristian MILETIEV 07 Cska 2:25.47 563 B 32.53 36.62 37.97 38.35
New Record

2. Yoan-Emiliyan SMILYANOV07 Sandanski 2:35.03 465 34.25 38.71 40.92 41.15
3. Miroslav TERZIEV 08 Plovdiv 2019 2:37.36 445 35.12 40.35 40.92 40.97
4. Yavor STEFANOV 07 Sprint 2:37.86 441 34.45 40.47 41.63 41.31
5. Aleksey PAMUKOV 07 Briz 2:39.28 429 35.85 40.85 41.58 41.00
6. Adrian YONINOV 08 Levent 2:40.27 421 36.93 42.21 41.34 39.79
7. Teodor NEDKOV 07 Mladost'91 2:40.92 416 35.62 41.40 42.56 41.34
8. Nikolay TONKOV 07 Aquazard 2:42.43 404 37.00 43.22 41.75 40.46
9. Jordan TSVETANOV 07 Bolyari 2009 2:43.42 397 36.71 41.96 42.41 42.34

10. Nikolay HADZHIEV 07 Levski 2:43.80 394 34.96 41.29 43.42 44.13
11. Mladen PETROV 08 Vsi 2:44.98 386 37.35 42.11 42.72 42.80
12. Stoicho ILIEV 08 Akulite 2:45.07 385 36.21 42.37 43.17 43.32
13. Valentin KIRYAKOV 07 Asteri 2:46.28 377 37.17 43.73 43.10 42.28
14. Dimitar POPOV 08 Galata-Varna 2:46.34 376 37.33 42.79 43.71 42.51
15. Ivailo TOLEV 08 Trayana 2:46.68 374 37.71 42.60 44.38 41.99
16. Mihail BACHVAROV 07 Tsarevets 2:46.81 373 36.44 43.69 43.35 43.33
17. Dimitar TANANOV 08 Damini Lv 2:48.66 361 38.15 43.31 44.11 43.09
18. Boris LAZAROV 08 Psk Cherno More 2:50.74 348 39.03 44.28 44.63 42.80
19. Aleks TASHEV 08 Lokomotiv 2:53.20 333 39.52 43.88 45.42 44.38
20. Kaloyan APOSTOLOV 08 Trayana 2:54.50 326 38.37 44.93 45.63 45.57
21. Nikola KARCHEDZHIKOV 08 Plovdiv 2019 2:54.88 324 39.39 45.34 45.81 44.34
22. Ivailo NACHKOV 08 Plovdiv 2019 2:55.19 322 41.80 44.94 44.21 44.24
23. Ilian MIHAILOV 07 Plovdiv 2019 2:55.29 322 39.90 45.83 46.16 43.40
24. Teodor ILARIONOV 07 Etar2 2:57.11 312 38.96 44.74 46.69 46.72
25. Georgi ZHELEV 07 Briz 2:57.85 308 36.91 45.92 49.67 45.35
26. Kristian LICHEV 08 Bolyari 2009 2:59.88 298 38.63 46.53 48.31 46.41
27. Velislav SOKOLOV 08 Sandanski 3:01.05 292 40.80 46.49 46.85 46.91
28. Tedislav TASHEV 08 Akulite 3:02.11 287 40.72 46.38 47.51 47.50
29. Bojidar BICHEV 07 Mladost'91 3:03.33 281 39.04 46.57 48.61 49.11
30. Martin TODOROV 07 Metropol 3:04.20 277 42.08 46.84 47.92 47.36
31. Aleksandar VELIKOV 08 Etar2 3:08.20 260 41.60 47.91 49.62 49.07
32. Matei ATANASOV 08 Psk Cherno More 3:09.45 255 41.46 47.86 49.87 50.26
33. Georgi ILIEV 08 Shampion3 3:10.09 252 41.49 47.84 50.91 49.85
34. Ivo YANEV 07 Metropol 3:10.37 251 41.62 48.94 49.78 50.03
35. Martin KOSTOV 08 Invictus 3:19.77 217 44.40 51.01 53.44 50.92

DSQ Iliya PETKOV 07 Levski 2:39.90 36.29 40.53 41.73 41.35

Starsha

1. Georgi YANEV 04 Levski 2:17.73 664 A 30.81 35.01 35.91 36.00
2. Simeon STANOEV 05 Mladost'91 2:21.83 608 A 31.41 35.40 36.85 38.17
3. Eduard KOSTOV 05 Levski 2:25.96 557 B 33.33 37.71 38.27 36.65
4. Nikolay PEHLIVANOV 04 Plovdiv 2019 2:27.03 545 B 32.29 37.20 38.28 39.26
5. Dimitar PANTELEEV 04 Briz 2:27.67 538 B 33.23 38.65 38.71 37.08
6. Pavel BATINOV 06 Cska 2:27.68 538 B 34.42 39.11 37.48 36.67
7. Nikola MANOLOV 05 Slavia 2:27.70 538 B 32.27 36.95 38.56 39.92
8. Aleksandar BOZHILOV 05 Levent 2:29.05 523 B 33.30 37.67 39.04 39.04
9. Hristo KARAMANOLEV 04 Sandanski 2:30.27 511 R 34.32 38.10 38.91 38.94

10. Atanas GEORGIEV 05 Briz 2:31.03 503 R 34.33 38.70 38.88 39.12
11. Lachezar DOBROLEVSKI 04 Psk Cherno More 2:31.15 502 34.14 38.53 38.92 39.56
12. Kostadin MIHAYLOV 06 Mladost'91 2:31.16 502 33.61 38.00 39.73 39.82
13. Daniel KOSTADINOV 06 Julian Rusev 2:31.66 497 33.11 39.15 40.49 38.91
14. Mihail MADZHUNOV 06 Olimpia 2:31.95 494 33.03 39.60 40.31 39.01
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DLOP
Burgas, 24- - 28-11-2021

Event 36, Boys, 200m Breaststroke, Prelim, Starsha

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

15. Krasimir KRASTEV 06 Trayana 2:32.61 488 34.24 39.37 39.85 39.15
16. Ljubomir LICHEV 06 Bolyari 2009 2:33.36 480 33.22 38.68 40.11 41.35
17. Daniel KRALEV 06 Psk Cherno More 2:33.51 479 34.98 39.19 39.56 39.78
18. Petar PETROV 06 Plovdiv 2019 2:33.77 477 35.59 39.49 39.28 39.41
19. Georgi TANEV 04 Briz 2:35.90 457 33.46 38.65 41.62 42.17
20. Rado STOYCHEV 06 Invictus 2:36.41 453 35.32 40.00 40.62 40.47
21. Stefan KOSTOV 05 Delfin Pz 2:36.56 452 35.19 39.60 41.05 40.72
22. Deniel ARNAUDOV 04 Albatros'2001 2:36.62 451 33.26 39.69 41.77 41.90
23. Kiril STOYANDZHOV 06 Akulite 2:37.16 446 35.80 39.89 40.46 41.01
24. Valentin VELIKOV 04 Dorostol 2:38.66 434 35.20 40.37 41.72 41.37
25. Stiliyan STEFANOV 04 Damini Lv 2:40.21 421 34.63 39.71 42.44 43.43
26. Dimitar DAMBOV 05 Pirin 2:40.86 416 35.45 39.99 42.54 42.88
27. Toni ANASTASOV 05 Iris 2:42.61 403 33.70 39.89 43.77 45.25
28. Iliyan-Alexandar PETROV 05 Asteri 2:43.71 395 35.96 42.28 42.85 42.62
29. Aleksandar MILEV 06 Briz 2:45.39 383 36.26 42.15 42.81 44.17
30. Denis HRISTOV 04 Julian Rusev 2:47.32 370 35.05 40.89 43.81 47.57
31. Simeon IVANOV 04 Levent 2:47.41 369 36.32 41.96 45.05 44.08
32. Martin GEORGIEV 06 Vihren 2:47.64 368 36.86 42.12 44.05 44.61
33. Kristian GEORGIEV 06 Asteri 2:48.10 365 38.70 43.82 43.96 41.62
34. Rosen URUMOV 04 Sandanski 2:50.89 347 36.71 43.31 45.56 45.31

Open

1. Lachezar SHUMKOV 92 Sprint Sofia 2:16.49 682 A 31.30 34.84 35.14 35.21
2. Georgi YANEV 04 Levski 2:17.73 664 A 30.81 35.01 35.91 36.00
3. Viktor RUSINOV 99 Asteri 2:19.94 633 A 31.49 35.41 36.42 36.62
4. Bozhidar GYONDROV 03 Mladost'91 2:20.87 620 A 32.01 35.24 36.35 37.27
5. Simeon STANOEV 05 Mladost'91 2:21.83 608 A 31.41 35.40 36.85 38.17
6. Mihail ALEKSANDROV 02 Psk Cherno More 2:22.42 600 A 32.54 36.26 36.62 37.00
7. Boris GEORGIEV 03 Asteri 2:23.78 583 A 32.12 36.38 37.27 38.01
8. Nikolay IVANOV 02 Invictus 2:25.20 566 A 32.58 37.02 38.21 37.39
9. Lyubomir ANDREEV 99 Nsa 2:25.36 564 B 32.62 36.51 37.69 38.54

10. Kristian MILETIEV 07 Cska 2:25.47 563 B 32.53 36.62 37.97 38.35
New Record

11. Eduard KOSTOV 05 Levski 2:25.96 557 B 33.33 37.71 38.27 36.65
12. Nikolay PEHLIVANOV 04 Plovdiv 2019 2:27.03 545 B 32.29 37.20 38.28 39.26
13. Dimitar PANTELEEV 04 Briz 2:27.67 538 B 33.23 38.65 38.71 37.08
14. Pavel BATINOV 06 Cska 2:27.68 538 B 34.42 39.11 37.48 36.67
15. Nikola MANOLOV 05 Slavia 2:27.70 538 B 32.27 36.95 38.56 39.92
16. Aleksandar BOZHILOV 05 Levent 2:29.05 523 B 33.30 37.67 39.04 39.04
17. Hristo KARAMANOLEV 04 Sandanski 2:30.27 511 R 34.32 38.10 38.91 38.94
18. Atanas GEORGIEV 05 Briz 2:31.03 503 R 34.33 38.70 38.88 39.12
19. Lachezar DOBROLEVSKI 04 Psk Cherno More 2:31.15 502 34.14 38.53 38.92 39.56
20. Kostadin MIHAYLOV 06 Mladost'91 2:31.16 502 33.61 38.00 39.73 39.82
21. Daniel KOSTADINOV 06 Julian Rusev 2:31.66 497 33.11 39.15 40.49 38.91
22. Mihail MADZHUNOV 06 Olimpia 2:31.95 494 33.03 39.60 40.31 39.01
23. Krasimir KRASTEV 06 Trayana 2:32.61 488 34.24 39.37 39.85 39.15
24. Ljubomir LICHEV 06 Bolyari 2009 2:33.36 480 33.22 38.68 40.11 41.35
25. Daniel KRALEV 06 Psk Cherno More 2:33.51 479 34.98 39.19 39.56 39.78
26. Petar PETROV 06 Plovdiv 2019 2:33.77 477 35.59 39.49 39.28 39.41
27. Yoan-Emiliyan SMILYANOV07 Sandanski 2:35.03 465 34.25 38.71 40.92 41.15
28. Georgi TANEV 04 Briz 2:35.90 457 33.46 38.65 41.62 42.17
29. Rado STOYCHEV 06 Invictus 2:36.41 453 35.32 40.00 40.62 40.47
30. Stefan KOSTOV 05 Delfin Pz 2:36.56 452 35.19 39.60 41.05 40.72
31. Deniel ARNAUDOV 04 Albatros'2001 2:36.62 451 33.26 39.69 41.77 41.90
32. Kiril STOYANDZHOV 06 Akulite 2:37.16 446 35.80 39.89 40.46 41.01
33. Miroslav TERZIEV 08 Plovdiv 2019 2:37.36 445 35.12 40.35 40.92 40.97
34. Dimitar PAZVANSKI 98 Pirin 2:37.63 442 36.99 40.20 40.42 40.02
35. Yavor STEFANOV 07 Sprint 2:37.86 441 34.45 40.47 41.63 41.31
36. Valentin VELIKOV 04 Dorostol 2:38.66 434 35.20 40.37 41.72 41.37
37. Aleksey PAMUKOV 07 Briz 2:39.28 429 35.85 40.85 41.58 41.00
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DLOP
Burgas, 24- - 28-11-2021

Event 36, Men, 200m Breaststroke, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

38. Stiliyan STEFANOV 04 Damini Lv 2:40.21 421 34.63 39.71 42.44 43.43
39. Adrian YONINOV 08 Levent 2:40.27 421 36.93 42.21 41.34 39.79
40. Dimitar DAMBOV 05 Pirin 2:40.86 416 35.45 39.99 42.54 42.88
41. Teodor NEDKOV 07 Mladost'91 2:40.92 416 35.62 41.40 42.56 41.34
42. Nikolay TONKOV 07 Aquazard 2:42.43 404 37.00 43.22 41.75 40.46
43. Toni ANASTASOV 05 Iris 2:42.61 403 33.70 39.89 43.77 45.25
44. Jordan TSVETANOV 07 Bolyari 2009 2:43.42 397 36.71 41.96 42.41 42.34
45. Iliyan-Alexandar PETROV 05 Asteri 2:43.71 395 35.96 42.28 42.85 42.62
46. Nikolay HADZHIEV 07 Levski 2:43.80 394 34.96 41.29 43.42 44.13
47. Mladen PETROV 08 Vsi 2:44.98 386 37.35 42.11 42.72 42.80
48. Stoicho ILIEV 08 Akulite 2:45.07 385 36.21 42.37 43.17 43.32
49. Aleksandar MILEV 06 Briz 2:45.39 383 36.26 42.15 42.81 44.17
50. Valentin KIRYAKOV 07 Asteri 2:46.28 377 37.17 43.73 43.10 42.28
51. Dimitar POPOV 08 Galata-Varna 2:46.34 376 37.33 42.79 43.71 42.51
52. Ivailo TOLEV 08 Trayana 2:46.68 374 37.71 42.60 44.38 41.99
53. Mihail BACHVAROV 07 Tsarevets 2:46.81 373 36.44 43.69 43.35 43.33
54. Denis HRISTOV 04 Julian Rusev 2:47.32 370 35.05 40.89 43.81 47.57
55. Simeon IVANOV 04 Levent 2:47.41 369 36.32 41.96 45.05 44.08
56. Martin GEORGIEV 06 Vihren 2:47.64 368 36.86 42.12 44.05 44.61
57. Kristian GEORGIEV 06 Asteri 2:48.10 365 38.70 43.82 43.96 41.62
58. Dimitar TANANOV 08 Damini Lv 2:48.66 361 38.15 43.31 44.11 43.09
59. Boris LAZAROV 08 Psk Cherno More 2:50.74 348 39.03 44.28 44.63 42.80
60. Rosen URUMOV 04 Sandanski 2:50.89 347 36.71 43.31 45.56 45.31
61. Aleks TASHEV 08 Lokomotiv 2:53.20 333 39.52 43.88 45.42 44.38
62. Kaloyan APOSTOLOV 08 Trayana 2:54.50 326 38.37 44.93 45.63 45.57
63. Nikola KARCHEDZHIKOV 08 Plovdiv 2019 2:54.88 324 39.39 45.34 45.81 44.34
64. Ivailo NACHKOV 08 Plovdiv 2019 2:55.19 322 41.80 44.94 44.21 44.24
65. Ilian MIHAILOV 07 Plovdiv 2019 2:55.29 322 39.90 45.83 46.16 43.40
66. Teodor ILARIONOV 07 Etar2 2:57.11 312 38.96 44.74 46.69 46.72
67. Georgi ZHELEV 07 Briz 2:57.85 308 36.91 45.92 49.67 45.35
68. Kristian LICHEV 08 Bolyari 2009 2:59.88 298 38.63 46.53 48.31 46.41
69. Velislav SOKOLOV 08 Sandanski 3:01.05 292 40.80 46.49 46.85 46.91
70. Tedislav TASHEV 08 Akulite 3:02.11 287 40.72 46.38 47.51 47.50
71. Bojidar BICHEV 07 Mladost'91 3:03.33 281 39.04 46.57 48.61 49.11
72. Martin TODOROV 07 Metropol 3:04.20 277 42.08 46.84 47.92 47.36
73. Aleksandar VELIKOV 08 Etar2 3:08.20 260 41.60 47.91 49.62 49.07
74. Matei ATANASOV 08 Psk Cherno More 3:09.45 255 41.46 47.86 49.87 50.26
75. Georgi ILIEV 08 Shampion3 3:10.09 252 41.49 47.84 50.91 49.85
76. Ivo YANEV 07 Metropol 3:10.37 251 41.62 48.94 49.78 50.03
77. Martin KOSTOV 08 Invictus 3:19.77 217 44.40 51.01 53.44 50.92

DSQ Iliya PETKOV 07 Levski 2:39.90 36.29 40.53 41.73 41.35


